
HOME CUARANTY CORPORATION
TrinI Balallce

As ofDcccmbcr 31,2013

(In Philippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNTTITLE             ACCll「
T     DEBIT        CREDiT

Cash― CoHccting OFnccrs                                    lo2               1,824,31875

Cash in Bank - Local Currency-Curent Account
Cash in Bank - Local Curency-Savings Account
Cash in Bank - Local Curency-Time Deposit

Cash in Bank - Foreign Curency
Accounts Receivable-Guaranty Call
Provision for Losses - Guaranty Call
Accounts Receivable-Installrnents
Notes Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

Due from Officers and Employees

Interest Receivables

Due from Nalional Govemmenl Agencie!
Due from Covemment Owned or Controlled Corporation

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

Due from Local Covemment Units
Due from Other Funds

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges

Advances to Office6 and Employees

Other Receivables

Lease Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts

Office Supplies Inventory
Prepaid Insurance

Other Prepaid expenses

Guaranty Dcposits

Investrnents in Stocks
Investrnents in Bonds
Short-Teim Investments-Time Deposits

Other lnvestments - Investment Property

Accumulated Depreciation - Iand lrnprovements

Sinking Fund

Land Improvements

Accumulated Depreciation - Land lmprovements

Leasehold Improvemcnts, Buildings

lll

‖2

H3
116

121

302

121

122

301

123

129

136

137

301

138

144

146

148

149

149‐002

301

155

178

185

186

192

193

194

197

302

198

202

302

219

21,719,72652

2,286,69782

1,932,012,60606

9,229,60916

70,919,71976

2,221,11394

274,938,19306

4,445,167,41937

29,865,60005

10,23667

1,843,89978

128,232,12968

1,108,927,51575

3,170,16543

226,540,57493

112,521,53975

105,46979

170,338,71285

324,811,27357

781,10896

118,41018

65,918,55916

20,858,39484

875,439,50472

2,002,45650

1,348,248,56510

8,054,788,01452

589,535,07814

53,797,17333

31,446,91488

3,581,37938

14,826,05373

70,647,69057

277,20947

1,227,90165

29,851,67037

5,272,621 17

8,533,370,79553

1,222,518,68160

4,116,959,88496

245,77738

22,163.56834

Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold lmprovements - Bldgs ll9
Office Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment

Fumiture and Fixfures

Accumulated Depreciation - Fumiture and Fixtures

IT Equipment and Sorlware
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment and Software

Library Books 224

Accumulated Depreciation - Library Books 324

Communication Equipmefit 229

Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment 329

Molor Vehicles

Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles

Other Property, Plant and Equipmeot
Accumulated Depreciation - Other PPE

Other Camished,/Foreclosed Assets

Provision for lrsses on Acquired Assets

Other Assets

Other Assets-Abot Kaya Pabahay Fund

Due to OfTicers and Employees

lnterest Payable
Due to National Treasury-BTr
Due to BIR
Due to GSIS
Due to PaglBIC
Due to Philhealth

Due to Other NCAS
Due to Other GOCCS

221

321

222

322

223

323

11,092,28819

24,056,76706

13,527,14000

2,553,22043

6,809,21611

47,225,87450

243,17675

879,85768

23,057,39960

2,395,45020

218,463,69944

523,90921

12,588,00000

12,000,000,00000

3,377,33610

1,270,29330

1,081,87034

91,42500

83,921 12

9,678,42358

241

341

250

350

279

302

290

290‐ 106

403

409

411

412

413

4:4

415

416

417



HOME CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Tri31 Balance

As oF Dccembcr 31,2013

(In Philippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DE BIT CREDlT

Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Funds-Abot IGya Pabahay Fund

Performance /BidderJBail Bonds Payable

Short-Term Bonds Payable

Other Payables

Bonds Payable - Domestic

Other Deferred Credits

Unrealized Cains (Losses)

Capital Stock

Other Equity Accounts - Revaluation Surplus

Other Equity Accounts - Donated Capital

Retaincd Eamings

Othcr Scrvicc Income

Rent Income

Dividend lncome

Interest Income - Banks

Interest Iocome - lnstallment Receivable

Interest Income - Investmenls

Financing Fees- Cuaralty Fees

Miscellaneous Income

Other Fines and Penalties

Gain4-oss on Foreign Exchange

Gain on Sale ofDisposed Assets

Cain/lrss on Sale of Securities

Salaries and wages-Regular

Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Additional Compensation

Representation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Clothing,{Jniform Allowance
Pmductivity Incentive Allowance
Other Bonus€s and Allowances

Honomria
t ngevity Pay

Cash Cift
Yea! End Bonus

Life and Retircment lnsurance Contributions
Pag-tBIG Contributions
Philhealth Contribution
ECC Contributions
Terminal Leave Benefits

Provident Fund Benefits

Other Personnel Benefi ts

Tnveling Expenscs-Local

Traveling Expcnses-Forei gn

Trainiog Expenses

Office Supplies Expenscs

Accoultable Forms Expenses

Casoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses

Water Expcnscs

Electsicity Expenses

Postage and Deliveries
Telephone Experlses-Landlinc

Telephone Expenses-Mobilc

lntemet Expenses

Cable, Satellile, TelegEph & Radio Expenses

Membership Dues and Connibutions to Organizations

Advenising Expenses

Printing, Binding and Reproduction Expenses

Rent Expcnses

Representation Expcnses

Subscription Expcnses

Legal Services

424

424‐ 106

427

431

439

442

455

5KXl

502

508 1Kll

508“2
510

628

642

661

664

664

664

677

678

679

681

682

683

701

711

712

713

714

715

717

719

720

722

724

725

731

732

733

734

742

744

749

751

752

753

755

756

761

766

767

771

772

773

774

775

778

780

781

782

783

786

791

49,805,45295

611,40993

1,834,22987

3,307,01213

3,277,31669

516,99849

682,81993

14,084,66342

17,16905

153,03888

509,37754

3,876,31559

5,478,80889

122,89883

4フ9,10177

121,76007

1,448,89725

20,948,69238

2,486,86251

1,835,51574

354,50718

373,48422

9,395,05556

83,70895

3,319,041 31

310,70780

8,014,14998

146,49593

1,392,24471

1,036,46123

568,14515

105,75431

12,70159

3,967,67981

191,89437

27,979,84052

3,533,32947

188,17361

76,06938

12,913,555,69100

1,616,106,77760

4,116,959,88496

16,508,66140

74,097,38867

4,572,621,20793

230,854,78550

3,065,485,75202

3,666,39850

14,573,000,00000

2,407,442,04109

4,069,154,82631

273,53398

111,473,22821

2,123,67750

1,832,83962

37.131,41614

63,358,48146

594,860,26145

1,021,91425

6,192,18028

160,90668

7,657,17173

5,763,85847



HOME CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Tr:ュ l Bninnce

As oFDcccmbcr 31,2013

(ln Philippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

CREDIT

Auditing Services

Consultancy Services
General Services

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Other Professional Services

CounciyBoard Members Allowances & Other Benefits

Repairs and Maintenance - Leasehold lmprovement-Bldg.
Repairs and Maintenance - ff Equipment and Soflware

Repairs and Maintenance - Communication Equipment

Repairs and Maintenance - Motor vehicles
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property and Equipment

Donations
Extraordinary Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Taxes, Duties and Licenses

Final Tax
Provision for Income Ta,x

Fidelity Bond Premiums

lnsurance Expenses

Depreciation - Land Inprovement
Depreciation - Leasehold Improvemenf Bldg.
Depreciation - OIIice Equipment

Depreciation - Fumitu.e and Fixtures

Depreciation - IT Equipment and Software

Depreciation - Library Books

Depreciation - Communication Equipment

Depreciation - Motor Vehicles

Depreciation - Other Property and Equipmenl

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses-Projects

Bank Charges

Other Financial Charges-lnterest on Debenture Bonds

Other Financial Charges-Cuaranty Obligations

Other Financial Charges-lnterest on NG Advances

Other Financial Charges-Interest On Zero Coupon Bond

Other Losses-Technical Loss Reserves

TOTALS

792

793

795

796

797

799

800

819

823

829

841

850

878

883

884

891

891

891

892

893

902

919

921

922

923

924

929

941

950

969

969‐ 1∞

971

975‐∞ 1

975Ю02

975‐003

979

987

5,142,46600

569,38160

211,97959

4,594,48569

4,476,67656

27,389,06881

404,69892

969,18559

10,46786

000
1,925,70967

26,62866

607,09547

3,965,32216

000
41,761,18338

13,037,84851

12,518,85566

394,31866

619,36424

3,048,10304

4,376,05881

268,48500

317,35133

6,549,11214

7,29173

83,88646

1,642,14759

555,62204

2,371,96700

29,875,65997

53,66794

542,21286

198,528,62931

12,588,00000

652,805,24373

572,41134

48,003,162,23242   48,003,162,23242



HOME GUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial BalnIIce

As ofScptember 30,2013

(In Phlippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

CREDIT

Cash - Collecting Officers
Cash - Disbursing Officers
Payroll Fund
Cash in Bank - Local Currency-Current Account

Cash in Bank - Local Cunsncy-Savings Account

Cash in Bank - Local Cunency-Time Deposit
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency
Accounts Receivable-Guaranty Call
Provision for Losses - Guaraoty Call
Accounts Receivable-lnstallments
Notes Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from Officers and Employees

lnterest Receivables

Due tom National Govemment Agencies

Due tom Government Owned or Conholled Corporation

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from l,ocal Govemment Units
Due from Other Funds

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges
Advances to Officas and Employees

Other Receivables

kase Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Office Supplies Inventory
Other Supplies lnventory
Prepaid Insurance

Other Prepaid expenses

lssue Cost
Guaranty Deposits
Investments iII Stocks

Investments in Bonds
Other Short-term hvestmsnts
Other lnvestments & Marketable Securities-Corp. Shares

Other lnvestments - Investment Propqty
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
Sinking Fund
l,and Improvements
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
l.easehold Improvements, Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold Improvements - Bldgr

Office Equipm€rt
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Fumiture and Fixtures
Accumulated Depreciation - Fumiture and Fixtures
IT Equipment and Software
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment and Software
Library Books

Accumulat€d Depreciation - Library Books
Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other PPE

Other Gamished,/Foreclosed Assets

Provision for Losses on Acquired Assets

Other Assets

Other Assas-Abot Kaya Pabahay Fund
Due to Officers and Employees

lntercst Payable

301

138

144

146

148

149

149‐ 002

301

155

165

178

185

185

186

192

193

194

197-004

197-0027003

302

198

202

302

219

319

221

321

222

322

223

323

224

324

229

329

241

341

250

350

279

302

290

290‐ 106

403

409

5,976,59590

900,00000

000
867,496,62893

8,183,52325

1,880,244,11540

2,057,12848

306,111,07671

4,400,178,84408

29,865,60005

000
1,708,97018

128,781,05781

1,108,927,51575

3,170,16543

184,491,23022

112,521,53975

668,63703

159,267,43847

331,875,59747

2,333,35931

000
152,70922

70,528,55278

2,399,31068

20,858,39484

875,439,50472

16,107,31332

145,73247

617,50000

8,054,170,51452

585,697,11346

53,797,17333

31,212,04560

3,544,29586

14,826,05373

70,453,48257

277,20947

1,195,34965

28,543,43409

5,245,821 17

8,540,91346857

1,226,120,46472

4,052,710,66027

21,147,31518

2,286,69782

245,77738

22,163,56834

10,630,10948

23,649,02524

12,227,121 13

2,512,98005

6,506,57631

45,897,04672

251,02791

857,54416

20,645,69687

2,235,74334

218,463,69944

400,04474

10,147,09611
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HOⅣlE CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
TrinI Balallce

As of Scptcmbcr 30,2013

(In Philippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DEBIT CREDIT

Due to BIR
Due to GSIS

Due to PaglBIG
Due to Philhealth
Due to Other NGAs
Due to Other GOCCs
Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Funds-Abot Kaya Pabahay Fund
Performance /Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable

Short-Tcrm Bonds Pa)'able

Other Payables

Bonds Par?ble - Domestic
Other Defered Credits
Unrealized Gains (Losses)

Capital Stock

Other Equity Accounts - Revaluation Surplus

Other Equity Accounts - Donated Capital
Retained Eamings
Other Ssrvic€ Income
Rent Income
Dividend Income
lntercst Income - Banks
Interest Income - lnstallment Recaivable
lntercst Income - Invgstments

Financing Fees- Guaranty Fees

Miscellaneous Income
Other Fines and Penalties

Gain on Sale ofDisposed Assets

Gain/Loss on Sale of Securities

Salaries and Wages-Regular
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Additional Compersation
Representation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Clothingfu niform Allowance
Productivity tnceotive Allowance
Other Bonuses and Allowances
Honoraria

Longevity Pay

Cash Gift
Year End Bonus

Life and Rairement Insuranc€ Contributions
PagJBIG Contributions
Philhealth Contribution
ECC Contributions
Terminal Leave Benefits
Provident Fund Bsnefits
Other Personnel Benefi ts

Traveling Expenses-local
Training Expanses

Office Supplies Expenses

Accou[tablc Forms Expsnses

Gasoline. Oil and Lubricants Expenses

Water Expenses

Electricity Expealses

Postage and Deliveries
Telephone Expenses-Landline
Telephone Experses-Mobile
Intemet Expenses

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses

Mernbership Dues and Contributions to Organizations

412

413

414

415

416

417

424

424‐ 106

427

431

439

442

455

500

502

508‐001

508‐002

510

628

642

661

664

664

664

677

678

679

682

683

701

711

712

713

714

715

717

719

720

722

724

725

731

732

733

734

742

744

749

751

753

755

756

761

766

767

771

772

773

774

775

778

42,957,80887

525,26446

1,575,79342

2,839,50000

2,814,30000

586,30000

209,00000

9,336,20937

19,60000

130,45595

295,00000

2,242,58900

4,705,39618

105,60000

411,82500

104,50000

1,585,09454

17,990,41731

2,187,31160

1,197,80039

262,64100

4,344,59642

80,56125

2,425,26980

526,95040

6,668,61607

93,81920

1,054,00121

1,003,93854

468,83744

120,72800

14,50000

13,134,083,77712

2,318,23012

1,257,92318

1,076,84295

89,70000

83,921 12

9,678,22216

1,603,552,04351

4,052,710,66027

15,473,66140

11,973,176,56770

4,413,849,26813

303,554,78593

3,314,102,84515

1,245,17919

14,073,000,00000

2,407,442,04109

4,069,154,82631

211,06948

84,719,82000

1,647,27750

884,00187

28,335,02693

54,549,71273

431,258,67017

750,35519

3,824,24428

3,858,76844

5,763,85847



HOME GUARANTY CORPORAT10N
TrinI Bュlallce

As of Scptcmbcr 30,2013

(In Phnippine Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

CREDrr

Advefiising Exp€nses

Printing, Binding and Reproduction Expenses

Rent Expenses

Representation Expenses

Subscription Expeases

kgal Services

Auditing Services

Consultancy Services
Geneml Serviccs

Janitorial Services

Security Seavices

Other Professional Services

CounciUBoard Members Allowances & Other Benefits

Repairs and Maintenance - Leasehold Improve,rnent-Bldg.

Repairs and Maintenance - Office Equipment
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumiture and Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equipmant and Software

Repairs and Maintenance - Communication Equipment

Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles
Repairs and Maintenance - Otho Propeny and Equipment

Donations
Extraordinary Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Taxes, Duties and Lic.enses

Final Tax
Provision for Income Tax

Fidelity Bond Premiums
Insurance Expenses

Depreciation - land Improv€meot
Depreciation - l.easehold Improvem€nt-Bldg.
Depreciation - Office Equipment
Depreciation - Fumiture and Fixtures

Depreciation - IT Equipment and Software
Depreciation - Library Bmks
Depreciation - Communication Equipment

D€preciation - Motor Vehicles

Depreciation - Otha Prop€rty and Equipment
Other Maintenanc€ and Operating Expanses

Other Mainterance and Operating Exporses-Projects

Bank Charges

Other Financial Charges-lrterest on Deb€nture Bonds
Other Financial Charges-Guaranty Obligations

Other Financial Chargeslnterest On Z€ro Coupon Bond

TOTALS

791,83322

138,59033

23,788,33058

2,452,54773

214,81700

60,44000

2,958,75802

350,00000

173,84445

3,491,07811

3,313,17613

14,820,65609

342,00000

646,60300

000
000

11,95000

000
1,368,06311

12,90500

564,35485

1,192,57450

000
26,811,95579

11,086,74289

5,503,30152

139,08750

539,81616

2,609,76159

3,695,64349

23149714
271,71369

5,579,92033

7,50528

73,45037

1,216,33272

474,58537

1,073,33739

18,534,95294

1,10000

489,29525

148,421,69683

541,699,24332

47,257,836,59349  47,257,836,59349

780

781

782

783

786

791

792

793

795

796

797

799

800

819

821

822

823

829

841

850

878

883

884

891

891

891

892

893

902

919

921

922

923

924

929

941

950

969-008

969

971

975

975‐ 002

979



HOME CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial Balallce

As ofJunc 30,2013

(In Philippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

CREDIT

Cash - Collwting Officers
Cash - Disbursing Officers
Cash in Bank - Local Curency-Curent Account

Cash in Bank - Local Curency-Savings Account
Cash in Bank - Local Curency-Time Deposit
Cash in Bank - Foreign Currency
Accounts Receivable-Guamnty Call
Provision for Losses - Cuaranty Call
Accounts Receivable-Installrnents
Notes Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from Officers and Employees

Interest Receivables

Due fiom National Goy't. Agencies

Due tom Goy't. Owned or Contr. Corp.
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from Local Gov't. Units
Due from Other Funds

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges
Advances to Omcers and Employees

C)ther Receivables

kase Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Office Supplies lnventory
Other Supplies Inventory
Prepaid lnsurance

Other Prepaid expenses

Issue Cost

GuaBnty Deposits

Inv€stments in Stocks

Investments in Bonds

Other Short-tsrm Investments

Other Investments & Marketable Securities-Corp. Shares

Othsr Investmsnts - Invcstment Propsrty
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
Sinking Fund
Land Improvements
Accumulated Depreciation - Land lmprovements
Leasehold lmprovements, Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - Leasehold lmprovements - Bldgr
Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Fumiture and Fixturcs
Accumulated Depreciation - Fumitue arld Fixturos
IT Equipment and Software

Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipmenr and Software

Library Books

Accumulated Depreciation - Library Books
Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
Other Propsrty, Plant and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other PPE

Othsr Gamished./Foreclosed Assets

Provision for Losses on Acquired Assets

Other Assets

Other Assets-Abot Kala Pabahay Furd
Due to Officers and Employees

Interest Payable

Du€ to BIR

102

103

111

112

113

116

121

302

121

122

301

123

129

136

137

301

138

144

146

148

149

149‐ 002

301

155

165

178

185

185

186

192

193

194

197‐ 004

197‐ 002/003

302

198

202

302

219

319

221

321

222

322

223

323

224

324

229

329

241

341

250

350

279

302

290

290‐ 106

403

409

412

4,250,55741

900,00000

701,679,55055

11,757,82249

1,875,273,71321

2,057,12848

308,082,07006

4“43,923,50456

29,865,60005

000
1,708,97018

128,604,08734

1,108,927,51575

3,170,16543

184,480,19942

112,521,53975

237,44000

148,074,06642

338,712,03995

1,852,19931

000
188,77815

67,899,17721

6,412,95292

20,858,39484

875,439,50472

16,107,31332

145,73247

617,50000

8,054,170,51452

583,881,95464

53,797,17333

31,098,51917

3,544,29586

14,826,83223

70,453,48257

277,20947

1,195,34965

28,308,70162

5,173,321 17

8,524,899,24930

1,226,120,46472

4,052,710,66027

21,147,31518

2,286,69782

245,77738

22,163,56834

10,167,93077

23,241,28342

10,940,43511

2,436,31439

6,416,00508

43,981,36389

250,12227

833,47423

20,240,25263

2,078,19056

218,463,69944

390,24938

10,089,71995

1,503,20867



HOME GUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial B81allCe

As ofJunc 30,2013

(In Philippine Peso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DEBIT CREDIT

Due to GSIS

Due to PagJBIG
Due to Phithealth
Due to Other NGAs
Due to Other GOCCs
Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Funds-Abot Kaya Pabahay Fund
Performance /BidderVBail Bonds Palable

Short-Term Bonds Payable

Other Payables

Bonds Payable - Domestic
Other Defened Credits
Unrealized Gains (Losses)

Capital Stock

Oth€r Equity Accounts - Revaluation Surplus

Otha Equity Accounts - Donated Capital
Rstained Eamings
Other Service Income
Rsnt lncome
Dividend Income

Interest Income - Banks
Interest lncome - lnstallment Receivable

Interest Income - lnvestments

Financing Fees- Guaranty Fees

Miscellaneous lncome
Other Finos and Psnalties

Gain on Sale ofDisposed Assas
Gain/I-oss on Sale of Securities

Salaries and Wages-Regular
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Additional Compensation

Repr€sentation Allowanc!
Transpodation Allowance
Clothing/Uniform Allowance
Productivity Inc€ntive Allowance
Other Bonuses and Allowaaces
Lorgevity Pay

Cash Gift
Year End Bonus

Life & Rairement Insurance Cont.
Pag-IBIG Contributions
Philhealth Contribution
ECC Contributions
Terminal l,eave Benefi ts

Provident Fund Benefits
Other Personnel Beaefits

Travel in g Experses-Local
Training Expenses

Offi ce Supplies Expeases

Accountable Forms Expenses

Gasoling Oil & Lubricants Expenses
Water Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Postage and Deliveries
Telephone Exporses-Landline
Telephone Expenses-Mobile
Intemet Expenses

Cablq Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses

Membership Dues & Cont. to Organizations
Advertising Expores
Printing, Binding & Reproduction Expenses

413

414

415

416

417

424

424‐ 106

427

431

439

442

455

500

502

508-001

508-002

510

628

642

661

664

664

664

677

678

679

682

683

701

711

712

713

714

715

717

719

722

724

725

731

732

733

734

742

744

749

751

753

755

756

761

766

767

771

772

773

774

775

778

780

781

28,956,82942

352,32095

1,056,96290

1,917,00000

1,900,65000

590,00000

204,00000

8,221,84910

87,05000

295,00000

2,242,58900

3,160,86207

70,80000

275,93750

70,00000

1,346,39788

12,083,35389

1,356,14592

669,86030

274,(4100

4,039,99605

70,40000

1,457,81695

174,94191

4,379,04486

46,47820

526,28121

628,42230

237,15872

60,36400

39,24500

723,50042

13,98497

13,161,936,98162

1,238,61173

1,077,99666

87,90000

473,72991

9,675,32224

1,603,305,27617

4,052,710,66027

14,863,50580

11,824,886,12453

4,344,434,44875

303,554,78593

3,318,099,86810

1,245,17919

14,073,000,00000

2,407,442,04109

4,069,154,82631

139,22310

57,919,80849

1,170,87750

555,47322

19,237,90361

37,302,62649

276,594,22164

290,14437

2,708,39324

1,706,98375

5,763,85847



HOME GUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial Bal●Ilce

As ofJunc 30,2013

(In Philippinc Pぃo)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DEBIT CREDIT

Rent Expenses

Representation Expenses

Subscription Expenses

Legal Services

Auditing Services

Consultancy Services

General Services

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Other Professional Services

CouncivBoard Members Allowances & Other Benefits

Repairs and Maintenance - Leasehold Improvement-Bldg.

Repairs and Mainteaance - Offic€ Equipment

Repairs and Maintenance - Fumitue & Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equip't & Software

Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property & Equipment

Donations
Extraordin ary Expenses

Taxes, Duties & Licenses

Final Tax
Provision for Income Tax

Fidelity Bond Premiums

lnsurance Expanses

Depreciation - Land ImProYement

Depreciatiou - Leasehold lmprovement-Bldg.

Dopreciation - Office Equipment

Dcpreciation - Fumiture & Fixtue
Depreciation - IT Equipment & Software

Depreciation - Library Books

Depreciation - Communication Equipment

Depreciation - Motor Vehicles

DeFeciation - Othff Property & Equipment

Othq Maintsnance arld Opemting Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses-Projects

Bank Charges

Other Financial Charges-Interost on Debsnture Bonds

Othsr Financial Charges-lnterest On Zero Coupon Bond

TOTALS

782

783

786

791

792

793

795

796

797

799

800

819

821

822

823

841

850

878

883

891

891

891

892

893

902

919

921

922

923

924

929

941

950

969‐008

969

971

975

979

15,619,03629

1,383,41521

116,25000

26,35000

93,98802

275,00000

115,29745

2,186,05157

1,221,32670

6,632,32616

171,00000

424,60300

000
000

11,95000

747,00132

000
193,50000

1,126,75450

23,873,13708

7,571,61993

2,830,68467

139,08750

444,78757

1,739,84106

2,408,95747

154,83148

181,14246

3,664,23750

6,59964

49,38044

810,88848

317,03259

1,019,11734

8,392,31898

1,10000

98,746,68344

359,148,58257



HOME GUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial Balallce

As ofMarch 31,2013

(In Phnippinc Ps。 )

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DEBIT CREDIT

Cash - Collecting Officem
Cash - Disbursing Officers
Payroll Fund
Cash in Bank - l,ocal Currency-Cunent Account
Cash in Bank - Local Curreflcy-Savilgs Account

Cash in Bank - Local Cunency-Time Deposit
Cash in Bank - Foreign Cunency
Accounts Receivable-Guaranty Call
Provision for Losses - Guaranty Call
Accounts Receivablelnstallments
Notes Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due fom Officers and Employees

Interest Receivables

Due from National Gov't. Agencies

Due from Gov't. Owned or Contr. Corp.
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Due from Local Goy't. Units
Due fiom Other Funds

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges
Advances to Omcsrs and Employees

Other Receivables

Lease Receivables

Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Office Supplies Inventory
Other Supplies Inventory
Prepaid lnsurance
Other Prepaid expenses

Issue Cost

Guaranty Deposits

Investments in Stocks

Ilvestments in Bonds

Othel Short-term Investments

Other tovestments - Investment Property

Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
Sinking Fund
Land Improvements
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improyemsnts
Leasehold Improvements, Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - kasehold Improvements - Bldg
Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Fumiture and Fixtures
Accumulated Depreciation - Fumiture and Fixtures
IT Equipmert and Softwarc
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment and Software
Libmry Books
Accumulated Depreciation - Library Books
Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Aacumulatod Depreciation - Motor Vohicles
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Other PPE

Other Gamished/Foreclosed Asssts

Provision for Losses on Acquircd Assets

other Assets

Other Assets-Abot Kaya Pabahay Fund
Due to Officers and Employees

Intercst Payable

Due to BIR

102

103

106

111

112

H3
116

121

302

121

122

301

123

129

136

137

301

138

144

146

148

149

149-002

301

155

165

178

185

185

186

192

193

194

197‐ 002

302

198

202

302

219

319

221

321

222

322

223

323

224

324

229

329

241

341

250

350

279

302

290

290-106

403

409

412

5,360,50391

850,00000

000
303,642,48978

10,876,87738

2,154,830,02049

2,057,12848

310,255,33189

4,556,998,45272

29,865,60005

000
1,708,97018

128,508,88407

1,108,927,51575

3,170,16543

184,468,70879

112,521,53975

567,11000

127,121,13082

345,548,48243

1,442,40240

000
291,75102

55,139,14165

10,382,96861

20,858,39484

875,439,50472

16,107,31332

145,73247

8,054,788,01452

582,723,59891

53,797,17333

29,763,33978

3,544,29586

14,826,83223

68,408,17257

277,20947

1,195,34965

28,308,70162

5,173,321 17

8,578,149,38928

1,226,120,46472

4,052,710,66027

21,147,31518

2,286,69782

245,77738

22,163,56834

9,705,75206

22,833,54160

9,681,33278

2,359,64873

6,32543385

42,133“ 504

247,96897

809,21392

19,834,80839

1,919,95574

218,463,69944

369,86635

10,153,06879

1,506,85664



ⅡOME CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial Balallce

As ofヽlarch 31,2013

(In Ph‖ippinc Pcso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

DE31T CREDIT

Due to GS[S

Due to PaglBIG
Due to Philhealth
Due to Other NGAs
Due to Other GOCCS

Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Funds-Abot Kala Pabahay Fund

Performance /Biddqs/Bail Bonds Payable

Short-Term Bonds Payablc

Bond Discount
Other Payables

Bonds Pa)€ble - Domestic
Other Deferred Credits
Unrealized Gains (Losses)

Capital Stock

Other Equity Accounts - Revaluation Surplus

Other Equity Accounts - Donated Capital
Retained Eamings
Otha Service Income
Rent Income
Dividend lncome

lnt€Iest Income - Installment Receivable

Int€rest Income - InYestments

Financing Fees- Guaranty Fe€s

Miscellaneous lncome
Other Fines and Penalties

Loss on Sale ofDisposed Assets

Gain/Loss on Sale of Securities

Salaries and Wages-Regular
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance
Additional Compensation

Repressntation Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Clothingruniform Allowance
Other Bonuses and Allowances
Longevity Pay

Lifo & Retirement lnsurance Cont.
PagJBIG Contributions
Philhealth Contribution
ECC Contributions
Terminal Leave Benefits
Provident Fund Benefits

Otha Personnel Benefits
Traveling Expanses-Local

Training Expsnses

Office Supplies Exporses
Accountable Forms Expenses

Gasoline, Oil & Lubricants Expenses

Water Expenses

Electricity Experrses

Postage and Deliveries
Telephone Expanses-landline
Telephone Expenses-Mobile
Intemet Expenses

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio Expenses

Membership Dues & Conr. to Organizations
Advertising Expenses

Printing, Binding & Reproduction Expenses

Rent Expsnscs

Representation Expenses

Subscription Expenses

413

414

415

416

417

424

424-106

427

431

431

439

442

455

500

502

508-001

508-002

510

628

642

661

664

664

677

678

679

682

683

701

711

712

713

714

715

719

722

731

732

733

734

742

744

749

751

753

755

756

761

766

767

771

772

773

774

775

778

780

781

782

783

786

13,301,966,98582

14,865,82073

178,61290

535,83871

976,50000

968,70000

490,76000

1,207,69387

43,65000

1,606,51586

35,80000

140,21250

35,50000

1,346,39788

6,139,49510

310,21369

231,32817

215,85900

105,37675

55,40000

488,01187

78,53043

1,861,81595

2,17300

133,67649

305,12852

113,59936

10,06067

32,24500

32,25600

12,61850

7,677,06665

422,56660

59,45200

1,295,32509

1,083,45471

92,75000

84,42397

9,675,32224

1,603,285,81160

4,052,710,66027

15,173,89030

12,062,399,80140

(383,620,92890)
4,316,446,69165

303,554,78593

3,529,513,19611

15,716,85116

14,073,000,00000

2,407,442,04109

4,069,154,82631

77,22310

28,965,37609

694,47750

9,634,621 15

18,023,65016

139,185,28519

129,71884

1,407,17609

729,85100



HOME CUARANTY CORPORAT10N
Trial Balance

As ofMarch 31,2013

(ln Philippinc Peso)

ACCOUNT TITLE
ACCOUNT
CODE

CREDIT

Legal Services

Auditing Services

Consultancy Services

General Services

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Other Professional Services

Council/Board Members Allowances & Other Benefits
Repairs and Maintanance - Leasehold Improvemant-Bldg.
Repairs and Maintenance - Office Equipment
Repain and Maintenance - Fumiture & Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equip't & Software
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles
Extraordinary Expenses

Taxes, Duties & Licenses

Final Tax
Provision for Income Tax
Fidelity Bord Premiums
Insurance Expenses

Depreciation - land lmprcvement
Depreciation - l-€asehold Improvement-Bldg.
Depreciation - Office Equipment
Depreciation - Fumiture & Fixture
Depreciation - IT Equipment & Software
Depreciation - Library Books
Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
Depreciation - otho Propelty & Equipment
Other Maintenance and Operating Expeases

Other Maint€nance and Operating Exp€nses-Projects

Other Financial Charges-Intercst on Debenture Bonds

Other Financial Charges-Guaranty Obligations
Other Financial Charges-Interest On Zero Coupon Bond

TOTALS 46,668,044,233.07  46,668,044,23307

791

792

793

795

796

797

799

800

819

821

822

823

841

883

891

891

891

892

893

902

919

921

922

923

924

929

941

950

969‐008

969

975‐001

975‐002

979

8,55000

51,30439

50,00000

31,87800

657,33532

407,10890

3,055,93240

45,00000

148,00000

000
000

11,95000

231,81538

1,058,45000

6,646,14144

3,604,73002

000
138,52500

41,73683

869,92053

1,149,85514

78,16582

90,57123

1,816,31865

4,44634

25,12013

405,44424

158,79777

18,38045

9,972,20648

373,40170

48,752,47242

178,582,16814


